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Nom

BOISSEL Brice
HIRSCH Frantz
FRISON Stephane
HOUDEMER Yann
MERLE Henri
BAILLEUL David
JARRAND Daniel
DEFFOURY Michel
BACHAUD Jacques
TERME Erwan
FAURE Helene
CLOUP Berenice

Ouvert Chambery Bauges Métroploe
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 5

Rapide
1900 R
2020 R
1780 R
1370 R
1630 R
1770 R
1660 R
1470 R
1400 R
1440 R
1399 E

960 R

Cat.
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
VetM
SenM
VetM
SepM
SepM
BenM
SenF
SenF

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA

R1
+10N
+ 8B
+ 9B
+ 7N
+12N
+11N
- 4B
- 2N
- 3N
- 1B
- 6B
- 5B

R2
+ 5B
+ 6N
+ 4N
- 3B
- 1N
- 2B
+ 9N
+11B
- 7B
+12N
- 8N
-10B

R3
+ 2N
- 1B
- 6B
+ 5N
- 4B
+ 3N
8B
- 7N
+ 10N
- 9B
+12B
-11N

+

R4
+ 3B
+ 4N
- 1IN
- 2B
+11B

+10B
+12B
- 8N
- 5N
- ON

R5
+ 6N
+ 7B
+ 8B
+ 12N
+ ON
- 1B
- 2N
- 3N
- 5B
+11B
- 10N
- 4B

Pts

W w h O

2%
2%

o = NN

Bu.
14%
15
14%
12Y%
11
15%
13%
12Y%
10%
10
9%
11

SBh

Perf
2417
1954
1656
1632
1506
1746
1606
1532
1430
1332
1194

665



